hall current sensor
Model：：：：YDG-HSD-2-A
Name：：：：hall current sensor
YDGYDGYDGYDG----HSDHSDHSDHSD----2222----□A Hall Current SensorA Hall Current SensorA Hall Current SensorA Hall Current Sensor
1.      Summary
Hall sensors of YDG series can measure currents and voltages in
any wave style. The output can reflect the I/V input in any wave
style truly. Aiming at the defect of big temperature excursion in

Accuracy class    <1.0%IN    Working condition    0～45℃
Linearity    Excelled 0.2%    Working power    ±12V～±
15V,+12V,+15V
Off-tune
voltage
Less than ±20mV  Power consumption     ≤30mA
T drift    Excelled±
100ppm/℃
Flame retardancy    UL94-VO
Response time    Less than 10µs    Inner surge and anti-polarity protection to
power
 5.5.5.5.   Executive criterionExecutive criterionExecutive criterionExecutive criterion
QB/441600 17 113-2002
6. Model and parameters6. Model and parameters6. Model and parameters6. Model and parameters
Model  Input/output Pin
YDG-HSD-2-50A 0～50A/0～4V
YDG-HSD-2-100A 0～100A/0～4V
YDG-HSD-2-150A 0～150A/0～4V
YDG-HSD-2-200A 0～200A/0～4V
YDG-HSD-2-300A 0～300A/0～4V
  1: positive
2: negative
3: output
4: ground